96591550

DEFT-UL RECORDING 125.50
100004 FRAN 3576 08/01/96 14130100
1000K DINTY RECORDER

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST WAS FILED.

RELEASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED BY INDIVIDUAL

| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That A HUMPHREY SR., TRUSTRE | | | | | | | | |
|---|----------------------|-----------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| of the County of <u>KANE</u> and in consideration of one dollar, and for other confessed, do hereby remise, convey, release and confessed. | good and valuable of | ionalderation, the re | for polipt thereof is hereby CHELOR | | | | | |
| of the County ofCOOK the right, title, interest, claim or demand, whatsoever certainTRUST_DEED | , and State of HE | may have acq | uired in, through or by a | | | | | |
| and recorded in the Recorder's Office of | COOK No. 91474254 | in Book | County, in the State | | | | | |
| LOT 476 IN THE EIGHTH ADDITION TO GLENW WEST & OF THE SOUTHEAST & OF SECTION 3, SECTION 3, ALL IN TOWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RACOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS. | AND PART OF THE | EAST & OF THE S | couthwest 1 of | | | | | |
| PIN: 32-03-419-014 Λ/Κ/Α: 50 N. ELM ST. GLENWOOD, IL. | | | Co | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |

ORIGINAL (1)
BRANCH COPY (1)

614388 REV. 3-95

01977A.02 425.50 8 HC

| of CITY OF GENVOUD of in the notes secured by said more | , togeth | er with nil ap | purtenancus cancelled a | and privile; and surrende | gos the:eunt | , in the State beloning or |
|--|---------------------------------------|-----------------------|--|------------------------------|--------------|-------------------------------|
| WITNESS MY hand and seal 19 96 . | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | this <u>25131</u> | _day of _ | JULY MPHREY \$ | A | |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF KANE | | NOTARY PU MY COMMI | PPICIAL SEA AREN L LANK BLIC STATE (940N EXP. II | OF ILLINOIS INER, 1996 | - ' | |
| I, the undersigned, a Novery Public in and for the little Pump REY SR., TR personally known to me to be the same person foregoing instrument, appeared before me this cand delivered the said instrument of HIS forth. | iay in pei | aon and acki | pegbelwor | hal | 110 si(| gnou, soalod |
| Given under my hand and Notarial Seal, this | 25TH | Jay o | אַנעני וי | | $A \cup$ | . 19 96 . |
| This instrument was prepared by: | 4 | | -KAREN L | IANG N | plary Public | J. |
| (Name) | | =0(h) | х, | | | • |
| 273 RANDALL RD. ELGIN, IL. 60123 (Address) | | | C | | | |
| | | | | 75 | | <i>t</i> |
| |) (| | | | | |
| | | | | · | C | |

| RECOFIDING REQUESTED BY: | | • | | |
|---|---|--|---|-------------------|
| 6 | | | | |
| AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: | | | | |
| The Adsociates | | | ·, | |
| finance Inc. | | | 7 | |
| 273 Raydull Riv | | | | |
| Child to rocks | | | | |
| REFERENCE NO: | | | | |
| | | | | |
| 700000 | | | | |
| SU | BSTITUTION OF TR | USTEE | Properties and the same services | |
| NOTICE IS HEREBY OWEN. That the | undersigned desires | to substitute n new | Frustoo und | oi the Deed of |
| Trust hereinafter referred to, in the place and ste Trust provided, and does hereby substitute _ [1,] | MUMPHREY SR. | istoo thoroundor, in ti | 10 mannor II | n Baid Dood of |
| D. R. VERNILLION | was the original trust | ee in the Dead of Tru | st hereinafta | r described. |
| GRANTOR: WALLACE L. PARIS | - Armana | id | | • |
| BENEFICIARY: ASSOCIATES FINANCE IN | VC. | | | |
| Recorded on 9/12/91, as document No. 9147425 | idin the Official | Records of COOK | | County, Illinois; |
| Whenever the context hereof so requires, the manumber includes the plural. | ssouline gender ลักร์เกา | les the feminine and/ | or nouter, a | nd the singular |
| Dated: 7/25/96 | | C | | |
| TRUSTOR OR PRESENT RECORD OWNER IS: | BENEF _ASSOC | uciary (2) Liates Finance_1(| YC. | - |
| WALLACE L. PARIS | BY: "II. | . HUMPARKY SR. | | <i>,</i> |
| | its: Di | RANCH DIRECTOR | Same and the same | |
| STATE OF ILLINOIS | ACKNOWLEDGEME | NT | C | 59155 |
| 98. | KANEN L LANG | | C | י בֿיינ ניז |
| THI CO | MMISSION EXP. JUNE 8 | 199# | | |
| On 7/25/96 buforo mo, KAREN I. LANG TRUSTEE , personally | Notary Pul | ilic, personally appear | ed H. HUM | PHREY SR. |
| to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscrib | cod to the within instru | iment and acknowled | ged to mo th | at ho/who/they |
| executed the same in his/her/their authorized cap person(s), or the entity upon hehalf of which the p | pacity(ies), and that by erson(s) acted, execu | y nis/hor/their signatui ited the instrument. | (e(s) or the | inatrument the |
| WITNESS my hand and official spil.) | | | • | |
| | | | • |)) |
| Notary Public | - | - | | |
| | -ORIGINAL (1) | | | |

BRANCH COPY (1)

615088 (IL)

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

365915SK

JNOFFICIA RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: The Associates financo INC. 273 Runduil Rd REFERENCE NO: SUBSTITUTION OF TRUSTEE NOTICE IS HEREEY GIVEN: That the undersigned desires to substitute a new Trustee under the Deed of Trust hereinafter referred to, in the place and stead of the present Trustee thereunder, in the manner in said Deed of Trust provided, and does hereby substitute 11. HUMPHREY SR. D. R. VERMILLION was the original trustee in the Deed of Trust hereinafter described. GRANTOR: WALLACE L. PARIS ASSOCIATES FINANCE INC. Recorded on 9/12/91, as document No. 91474254 COOK in the Official Records of ___ County, Illinois; Whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and/or neuter, and the singular number includes the plural. Dated: __7/25/96 TRUSTOR OR PRESENT BENEFICIARY 12: **RECORD OWNER IS:** WALLACK LL PARIS BY: IL LIUMPHREY SR. ITS: BRANCH DIRECTOR **ACKNOWLEDGEMENT** STATE OF ILLINOIS NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION RXI: JUNE 8,198 COUNTY OF KANE On 7/25/96 before me, KAREN L. LANG Notary Public, personally appeared it. BUMPIREY SR. TRUSTEE , personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(les), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon hohalf of which the person(s) noted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official sphill ORIGINAL (1) BRANCH COPY (1) 615986 (IL) 01978.02

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office